

Certified Bid Tabulation  
West Central Avenue Widening  
Harrison, Arkansas  
Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on June 24, 2021

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Crouse Construction Company		Davis Construction, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preperation	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	2,000	C.Y..	Unclassified Excavation	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00
4	2,000	C.Y.	Compacted Embankment	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00
5	96	TON	Aggregate Base Course (Class 7)	\$25.00	\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$3,840.00
6	807	TON	ACHM Surface Course (Type 2)	\$120.00	\$96,840.00	\$125.00	\$100,875.00
7	436	SQ.YD	Cold Milling Asphalt Paving	\$20.00	\$8,720.00	\$10.00	\$4,360.00
8	623	SQ.YD	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$110.00	\$68,530.00	\$75.00	\$46,725.00
9	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
10	1	L.S.	Water for Dust Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	3,012	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$10.00	\$30,120.00	\$5.00	\$15,060.00
12	740	SQ.YD	Solid Sod	\$8.00	\$5,920.00	\$10.00	\$7,400.00
13	11	SQ.YD	5' Concrete Steps	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
14	407	SQ.YD.	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$60.00	\$24,420.00	\$70.00	\$28,490.00
15	349	SQ.YD.	5' Turn-up Concrete Walks	\$125.00	\$43,625.00	\$100.00	\$34,900.00
16	2,385	L.F.	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type A)	\$40.00	\$95,400.00	\$25.00	\$59,625.00
17	1	L.S.	Roadway Construction Control	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
18	68	SQ.YD	Wheelchair Ramp (Type 3)	\$200.00	\$13,600.00	\$250.00	\$17,000.00
19	10	SQ.YD.	Wheelchair Ramp (Type 5)	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
20	280	L.F.	Reflectorized Paint Marking White (12")	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00
21	100	L.F.	Reflectorized Paint Marking White (4")	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
22	750	L.F.	Reflectorized Paint Marking Yellow (4")	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$3.00	\$2,250.00
23	2	EACH	Reflectorized Paint Marking Arrow	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
24	86	S.F.	Standard Sign	\$20.00	\$1,720.00	\$20.00	\$1,720.00
25	10	Each	Channel Post Sign Support (Type C)	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
26	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
27	1	L.S.	Trench Excavation and Safety	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
			Total Bid		\$601,620.00		\$554,845.00

Certified correct:

Vernon J. Williams

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551  
GarNat Engineering, LLC



